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Product details

Cikkszam

EAN 13

Hossz (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Saly (kg)

Air Consumption Range (I/min)
Blister

Csatlakozas mérete (")
Uzemi nyomas

Cup capacity (ml)
Szoéroéfej (mm)

Gross weight (kg)

45191-2.0

8712418321265

150

230

135

0.710000

320-340

Nem

1/4

3.5

600

2.0

0.847
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